Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: SARE Gurugram Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 9th March, 2021 ; List of creditors as on: 15th September, 2021

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in X)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of any
Amount of . .
Sl. . . . mutual dues, Amount of claim | Amount of claim .
Name of creditor Identification No. Whether contingent . e L. Remarks, if any
No. Date of . Amount of claim . Amount covered % of voting . that may be set-| not admitted under verification
i Amount claimed i Nature of claim related . claim
receipt admitted by guarantee share in CoC off
party?
- . Inter Corporate

M/s S Facility (G S
y |W/s Sare Facility (Gurgaon) Services |, 5530151 5010pTC208273 15-Sep-21 74,892,253 - |peposit (IcD), FRIL, | ves 0.00% ; ; ; 74,892,253

Private Limited ]

Maintenance
Total 74,892,253 - - 0.00% - - - 74,892,253

Page 1of 1



